Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7
Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 1 107 _05-00-007-0121  Contents Index  About

Names:
Jones, Coman, Home
Westmoreland

Places:
Athens, AL

Types:
photographs



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7
Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image2 r07 _05-00-007-0122  Contents Index  About

Names:
Jones, Coman, Home
Westmoreland

Places:
Athens, AL

Types:
photographs



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7
Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image3 r07 _05-00-007-0123  Contents Index  About

Names:
Hatchett, Julia C., TARCOG Historical Westmoreland Place
Miss Survey

Places:
Athens, Limestone Limestone Co., AL
Co., AL

Types:

form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7
Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 4 107 _05-00-007-0124  Contents Index  About

Names:
TARCOG Historical
Survey

Places:
Limestone Co., AL

Types:

form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
About

Image 5 r07_05-00-007-0125

Contents  Index

Series 7, Box 5, Item 7

p.1
Names:
Clarke, Mary Ellen,
Miss
Collier, Sallie
Coman, James L.

Types:
newspaper article

Dates:
July 6, 1935

Coman, Joshua P.,
Judge

Jones, Alexander
Spottswood

Jones, Haywood

Jones, John Nolen
Spottswood

Jones, Llewellyn

Jones, William
Haywood

Westmoreland Home

Westmoreland, Pattie,
Miss

Westmoreland, Theo,
Dr.



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Contents  Index

Image 6

r07_05-00-007-0126

About

Series 7, Box 5, Item 7

p.2
Names:

Clayton, H. H., Mrs.

Coman, Fawn, Miss
Coman, James L.,
Mrs.

Places:
Canton,
Massachusetts

Types:
newspaper article

Dates:

Coman, James
Lindley

Coman, Joshua P.,
Mrs.

Coman, Joshua Prout
Jones, Haywood
Lindley, Jacob, Dr.
Lindley, Jane Heland

Malone, Ben
Mason, William, Mrs.
Westmoreland Home



July 6, 1935



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7

Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Contents Index  About

Image 7 r07_05-00-007-0127

p.-3
Names:

Clayton, H. H., Mrs.

Coman, Frances
Fawn

Coman, James L.

Coman, James
Lindley, Jr.

Coman, Joshua
Broussias

Coman, Joshua P.,
Mrs.

Coman, Louise
Emmett

Coman, Robert
Brickell

Donnell, Robert, Mrs.

Jones, Emmett, Mrs.
Lindley, Helen
Malone, Fanny Jane
Malone, James
Henry, Col.
Malone, Sallie

Manler, James W., Jr.

Mason, Ola

Mastin, Sallie, Miss

McWilliams, Emmett,
Miss

Peebles, Mary

Rice, Ed, Capt.

Spickard, S. P.

Vandergrift, Ida, Mrs.

Westmoreland Home

Westmoreland, Frank

Westmoreland, H. D.,
Dr.

Westmoreland, John,
Major

Westmoreland, Pattie,
Miss

Westmoreland, Theo,
Dr.

Wirt, William

Woodruff, Betty, Miss



Woodruff, Nanny,
Miss
Places:
Huntsville, AL
Types:
newspaper article

Dates:
July 6, 1935

Jackson, MS

Mooresville, AL

Nashville, TN



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7
Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 8 107 _05-00-007-0128  Contents Index  About

p.- 4
Names:
Booth, E. Pearl, Mrs. Clarke, Mary, Miss Hatchett, Carl, Mrs. Westmoreland Home
Booth, W. B., Dr. & Frost, C. E. Jones, Haywood Westmoreland, Theo,
Mrs. Hall, Charles, Mrs. London, Ollie Dr.

Places:

Athens, AL
Types:

newspaper article

Dates:
April 20, 1944 July 6, 1935



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7
Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 9 107 _05-00-007-0129  Contents Index  About

Names:
Bryan, William French, Eunice W. Jenkins, Puss, Miss Westmoreland, Theo,
Jennings Frost, C. E. Reynolds, Louise Dr.
Fowlkes, Lucile, Miss Guest, Edgar Westmoreland Home
Places:
Pulaski, TN Selma, AL
Types:
newspaper article
Dates:

February, 1949



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7
Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 10 07 _05-00-007-0130  Contents Index  About

Names:
Jones, Coman, Home TARCOG Historical
Westmoreland Jones, Haywood Survey

Places:
Athens, AL Limestone Co., AL

Types:

form




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7
Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 11 r07_05-00-007-0131  Contents Index  About

Names:
Hatcher Home Jones, Coman, National Register of
Hatchett, Julia C., Westmoreland Historic Places
Miss Home
Places:
Athens, Limestone Limestone Co., AL
Co., AL
Types:

nomination form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7
Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 12 r07_05-00-007-0132  Contents Index  About

Names:
Coman, James L. Jones, Haywood Westmoreland, Theo,
Coman, Joshua P. Dr.

Places:
Athens, Limestone
Co., AL

Types:

nomination form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7
Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 13 107 _05-00-007-0133  Contents Index  About

Names:
Collier, Sallie Coman, Joshua, Dr. Home Westmoreland, Theo,
Coman, James Jones, Coman, Jones, Haywood Dr.
Lindley Westmoreland Jones, Llewellyn

Places:
Athens, Limestone
Co., AL

Types:
nomination form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7
Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 14 107 _05-00-007-0134  Contents Index  About

Names:
Jones, Pat Walker, Robert
Owens, Thomas W. Henry, Jr.

Places:
Athens, Limestone
Co., AL

Types:

nomination form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7
Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 15 107 _05-00-007-0135  Contents Index  About

Names:
Hatcher Home Hatchett, Julia C., Jones, Coman, Home
Miss Westmoreland

Places:
Athens, Limestone
Co., AL

Types:

nomination form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7
Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 16  r07_05-00-007-0136  Contents Index  About

Names:
Coman, James L. Jones, Haywood Westmoreland, Theo,
Coman, Joshua P. Dr.

Places:
Athens, Limestone
Co., AL

Types:

nomination form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7
Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 17 107 _05-00-007-0137  Contents Index  About

Names:
Collier, Sallie Coman, Joshua, Dr. Home Westmoreland, Theo,
Coman, James Jones, Coman, Jones, Haywood Dr.
Lindley Westmoreland Jones, Llewellyn

Places:
Athens, Limestone
Co., AL

Types:
nomination form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7
Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 18 107 _05-00-007-0138  Contents Index  About

Names:
Jones, Pat Walker, Robert
Owens, Thomas W. Henry, Jr.

Places:
Athens, Limestone
Co., AL

Types:

nomination form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7
Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 19 107 _05-00-007-0139  Contents Index  About

Names:
Collier, Sallie Home TARCOG Historical Westmoreland, Theo,
Jones, Coman, Jones, Haywood Survey Dr.
Westmoreland Jones, Llewellyn
Places:
Athens, Limestone Limestone Co., AL
Co., AL
Types:

form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7
Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 20 07 _05-00-007-0140  Contents Index  About

Names:
Coman, Joshua P. Home TARCOG Historical Westmoreland, Theo,
Jones, Coman, Jones, Haywood Survey Dr.
Westmoreland

Places:
Athens, Limestone Limestone Co., AL
Co., AL

Types:
form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7
Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 21  r07_05-00-007-0141  Contents Index  About

Names:
Coman, Joshua Jones, Llewellyn Westmoreland, Westmoreland, Theo,
Jones, Haywood Hawkins D. Dr.

Places:
Athens, Limestone
Co., AL

Types:

form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7
Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 22 r07_05-00-007-0142  Contents Index  About

Names:
Jones, Pat Walker, Robert
Owens, Thomas W. Henry, Jr.

Places:
Athens, Limestone
Co., AL

Types:

form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7
Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 23 r07_05-00-007-0143  Contents Index  About

Names:
Coman, James Coman, Joshua Prout,
Lindley Dr.
Types:

notes



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Series 7, Box 5, Item 7

Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens

Contents Index  About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (107_05-00-007-0121)
Image 2 (107_05-00-007-0122)
Image 3 (107_05-00-007-0123)
Image 4 (107_05-00-007-0124)
Image 5 (:07_05-00-007-0125)
Image 6 (107_05-00-007-0126)
Image 7 (107_05-00-007-0127)

Image 8 (107_05-00-007-0128)

Image 9 (107_05-00-007-0129)

Image 10 (07_05-00-007-0130)
Image 11 (07_05-00-007-0131)
Image 12 (:07_05-00-007-0132)
Image 13 (:07_05-00-007-0133)
Image 14 (:07_05-00-007-0134)

Image 15 (:07_05-00-007-0135)
Image 16 (:07_05-00-007-0136)
Image 17 (:07_05-00-007-0137)
Image 18 (r07_05-00-007-0138)
Image 19 (:07_05-00-007-0139)
Image 20 (:07_05-00-007-0140)
Image 21 (:07_05-00-007-0141)

Image 22 (:07_05-00-007-0142)
Image 23 (:07_05-00-007-0143)
Table of Contents

Name & Place Index
About the Collection




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 7

Westmoreland House, Jones, Coman - Limestone Co. - Athens
Contents Index  About

Name & Place Index

Athens, AL 1,2, 8, 10

Booth, E. Pearl, Mrs. 8
Booth, W. B., Dr. & Mrs. 8
Bryan, William Jennings 9
Canton, Massachusetts 6
Clarke, Mary Ellen, Miss 5
Clarke, Mary, Miss 8
Clayton, H. H., Mrs. 6, 7
Collier, Sallie 5, 13, 17, 19
Coman, Fawn, Miss 6
Coman, Frances Fawn 7
Coman, James L., Mrs. 6
Coman, James L. 5,7, 12, 16
Coman, James Lindley, Jr. 7
Coman, James Lindley 6, 13, 17, 23
Coman, Joshua Broussias 7
Coman, Joshua P., Judge 5
Coman, Joshua P., Mrs. 6, 7
Coman, Joshua P. 12, 16, 20
Coman, Joshua Prout, Dr. 23
Coman, Joshua Prout 6
Coman, Joshua, Dr. 13, 17
Coman, Joshua 21
Coman, Louise Emmett 7
Coman, Robert Brickell 7
Donnell, Robert, Mrs. 7
Fowlkes, Lucile, Miss 9
French, Eunice W. 9
Frost, C.E. 8,9
Guest, Edgar 9
Hall, Charles, Mrs. 8
Hatcher Home 11, 15
Hatchett, Carl, Mrs. 8
Hatchett, Julia C., Miss 3, 11, 15
Huntsville, AL 7
Jackson, MS 7
Jenkins, Puss, Miss 9
Jones, Alexander Spottswood 5
17,19, 20
Jones, Emmett, Mrs. 7

Jones, John Nolen Spottswood 5
Jones, Pat 14, 18, 22

Jones, William Haywood 5
Lindley, Helen 7

Lindley, Jacob, Dr. 6

Lindley, Jane Heland 6
London, Ollie 8

Malone, Ben 6

Malone, Fanny Jane 7
Malone, James Henry, Col. 7
Malone, Sallie 7

Manler, James W., Jr. 7
Mason, Ola 7

Mason, William, Mrs. 6
Mastin, Sallie, Miss 7
McWilliams, Emmett, Miss 7
Mooresville, AL 7

Nashville, TN 7

National Register of Historic Places 11
Owens, Thomas W. 14, 18, 22
Peebles, Mary 7

Pulaski, TN 9

Reynolds, Louise 9

Rice, Ed, Capt. 7

Selma, AL 9

Spickard, S. P. 7

Westmoreland Place 3

Westmoreland, Frank 7

Westmoreland, H. D., Dr. 7

Westmoreland, Hawkins D. 21

Westmoreland, John, Major 7

Westmoreland, Pattie, Miss 5, 7
20,21

Wirt, William 7

Woodruff, Betty, Miss 7

Woodruff, Nanny, Miss 7



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection

Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

A\

THE UNIVERSITY OF
ALABAMA IN HUNTSVILLE

The UAH Archives and Special Collections
M. Louis Salmon Library



